
USC Aiken () -vs- Columbus State University ()
01/06/93 at Columbus, G.A.

 
 

 
 
USC Aiken 70

Columbus State University 68

Date: 01/06/93
Site: Columbus, G.A.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
USC Aiken 23 47 70
Columbus State University 29 39 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Melinda Ryans 36 6-10 0-0 4-10 1-2 3 3 3 5 0 3 16
25 Mirranda Chavous 24 7-12 0-0 1-1 2-10 12 3 0 1 1 2 15
14 Karen Latham 30 6-9 0-1 1-3 4-1 5 4 4 5 0 3 13
20 Katie Snyder 31 4-10 0-0 3-4 4-2 6 1 0 3 0 0 11
13 Kelley Franklin 15 4-9 0-0 1-1 3-6 9 3 4 1 0 0 9
23 Sonya Cato 10 1-9 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 3 0 0 1 3 3
11 Keisha Smith 17 1-6 0-3 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 5 0 4 2
24 Stella Roberts 10 0-3 0-0 1-2 3-2 5 0 0 2 0 0 1
22 Jennifer Busby 17 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 4 2 0 0 0
12 Erica Bradley 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-70 0-4 12-23 22-34 56 19 15 27 2 15 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-70   41.4 % 0-4   0.0 % 12-23   52.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 April Haskins 29 7-17 5-10 1-2 0-4 4 2 1 3 1 2 20
04 Vivian Edwards 27 5-10 0-0 2-4 4-7 11 1 4 5 0 2 12
11 Kathleen Shriver 30 3-12 0-1 2-2 2-2 4 2 5 4 0 4 8
25 Ashley Watkins 17 2-9 0-0 4-4 1-0 1 0 0 4 0 0 8
42 Beverly Lunsford 16 3-6 0-0 1-4 3-1 4 1 1 0 3 1 7
35 Sharon Lee 22 3-7 0-0 0-1 1-1 2 5 1 3 0 2 6
22 Emily Chambers 17 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 1 3
33 Melissa Purvis 20 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 3 2 1 0 3 2
55 Lajoyce Davis 20 0-2 0-0 2-2 1-5 6 2 0 2 0 0 2
40 Richelle Gemmel 2 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-68 5-11 13-23 16-25 41 17 16 23 4 15 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-68   36.8 % 5-11   45.5 % 13-23   56.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
USC Aiken 23

Columbus State University 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Melinda Ryans 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Mirranda Chavous 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Karen Latham 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Katie Snyder 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Kelley Franklin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Sonya Cato 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Keisha Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Stella Roberts 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jennifer Busby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Erica Bradley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 April Haskins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Vivian Edwards 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Kathleen Shriver 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Ashley Watkins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Beverly Lunsford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Sharon Lee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Emily Chambers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Melissa Purvis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Lajoyce Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Richelle Gemmel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
USC Aiken 47

Columbus State University 39

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Melinda Ryans 36 6-10 0-0 4-10 1-2 3 3 3 5 0 3 16
25 Mirranda Chavous 0 7-12 0-0 1-1 2-10 12 3 0 1 1 2 15
14 Karen Latham 30 6-9 0-1 1-3 4-1 5 4 4 5 0 3 13
20 Katie Snyder 31 4-10 0-0 3-4 4-2 6 1 0 3 0 0 11
13 Kelley Franklin 15 4-9 0-0 1-1 3-6 9 3 4 1 0 0 9
23 Sonya Cato 10 1-9 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 3 0 0 1 3 3
11 Keisha Smith 17 1-6 0-3 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 5 0 4 2
24 Stella Roberts 0 0-3 0-0 1-2 3-2 5 0 0 2 0 0 1
22 Jennifer Busby 17 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 4 2 0 0 0
12 Erica Bradley 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 166 29-70 0-4 12-23 22-34 56 19 15 27 2 15 70
41.4 % 0.0 % 52.2 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 April Haskins 29 7-17 5-10 1-2 0-4 4 2 1 3 1 2 20
4 Vivian Edwards 27 5-10 0-0 2-4 4-7 11 1 4 5 0 2 12
11 Kathleen Shriver 30 3-12 0-1 2-2 2-2 4 2 5 4 0 4 8
25 Ashley Watkins 17 2-9 0-0 4-4 1-0 1 0 0 4 0 0 8
42 Beverly Lunsford 16 3-6 0-0 1-4 3-1 4 1 1 0 3 1 7
35 Sharon Lee 22 3-7 0-0 0-1 1-1 2 5 1 3 0 2 6
22 Emily Chambers 17 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 1 3
33 Melissa Purvis 20 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 3 2 1 0 3 2
55 Lajoyce Davis 20 0-2 0-0 2-2 1-5 6 2 0 2 0 0 2
40 Richelle Gemmel 2 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-68 5-11 13-23 16-25 41 17 16 23 4 15 68
36.8 % 45.5 % 56.5 %


